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Banmann, Peter 22 Sawatzky, Anna 22 607 5397036 married 1922 Rasumowka
Birkle, Paul 25 Weber, Olga 21 607 5397034 married 1895 Dom Invalido "Lukaschweka"
Bopp, Peter 25 Tropmann, Rosalie 23 607 5397035 married 1912 Belenjkoje Sowchos
Borow, Otto 20 Zech, Anna 18 607 5397034 married 1930 Belenjkoje
Engel, Heinrich 27 Engel, Matrena nee? 20 607 5397035 married 1937 Belenjkoje
Esser, Philipp 21 Tschelatko, Afrossinje 23 607 5397035 married 1929 Belenjkoje Sowchos "Lyssa Gora"
Franz, Heinrich 24 Kraemer, Elisabeth 19 607 5397035 married 1926 Portmaschewa
Gaedel, Berthold 24 Kotow, Jewdokija 20 607 5397034 married 1908 Belenjkoje
Gelhorn, Johann 25 Mueller, Katharina 21 607 5397034 married 1904 Belenjkoje/groom 1st marr 
Golowanj, Konstantin 52 Geiger, Barbara 48 607 5397035 married 1939 Kujbesch/groom 3rd marr
Harder, Jakob 23 Harder, Maria 18 607 5397036 married 1930 Rasumowka/groom 1st wife
Harder, Jakob 29 Buhenok, Lydia 25 607 5397036 married 1936 Rasumowka
Isaak, Valentin 26 Kowalewskaja, Pruskonja 18 607 5397034 married 1939 Iwangorod
Kampen, Wilhelm 26 Grebenjuk, Maria 23 607 5397034 married 1937 Belenjkoje
Klause, Ludwig 28 Reck, Hulda 16 607 5397035 married 1919 Belenjkoje Sowchos "Lyssa Gora"
Kowalj, Nicolai 23 Mensel, Anna 22 607 5397036 married 1910 Rasumowka
Krause, Philipp 24 Galko, Anastanja 17 607 5397036 married 1924 Rasumowka
Kuels, Benjamin 22 Kuhn, Katharina 20 607 5397035 married 1921 Belenjkoje Sowchos
Kuelsen, Isaak 22 Klassen, Katharina 24 607 5397034 married 1891 Dom Invalido "Lukaschweka"
Kuhn, Benjamin 51 Mueller, Katharina 48 607 5397034 married 1930 Belenjkoje/groom 2nd marr
Kuhn, Wilhelm 33 Martens, Helene 21 607 5397034 married 1930 Belenjkoje
Ledig, Nicolai 20 Galadny, Wassilissa 24 607 5397033 married 1934 Priwoljnoje
Leiter, Timotheus 25 Martinenko, Maria 23 607 5397033 married 1938 Otradnoje
Letschewsky, Peter 19 Makarenko, Warwara 19 607 5397034 married 1919 Marjewka
Martens, Alexander 19 Owtscharenko, Nastja 21 607 5397033 married 1939 Bucharowka
Marus?, Grigorij 20 Braun, Susanna 20 607 5397034 married 1939 Pechotinskij
Nemtschenko, Peter 25 Rad, Lydia 23 607 5397034 married 1935 Wesselnje
Ollenburger, Heinrich 26 Hermann, Ida 22 607 5397034 married 1910 Belenjkoje
Ollenburger, Oskar 27 Trotzenko, Raihsa 18 607 5397035 married 1942 Belenjkoje
Ollenburger, Robert 29 Weremejaka, Nina 18 607 5397034 married 1940 Marjewka
Ossowsky, Ilja 36 Geiger, Barbara 38 607 5397035 married 1929 Kujbesch/groom 2nd marr
Peters, Otto 27 Slesim, Katharina 21 607 5397033 married 1940 Augustinowka
Polanik, Johann 27 Ott, Melitta 27 607 5397033 married 1933 Otradnoje
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Reimer, Aron 35 Warkentin, Anna 28 607 5397035 married 1918 Belenjkoje Sowchos
Rempel, Peter 22 Wall, Elisabeth 27 607 5397036 married 1927 Rasumowka
Rinus, Peter 19 Panomarenko, Tatjana 17 607 5397034 married 1926 Marjewka
Smoljak, Paul 23 Mensel, Anna 18 607 5397036 married 1920 Rasumowka
Thiessen, Johann 30 Meschtschan, Anastanja 20 607 5397033 married 1918 Priwoljnoje
Toews, Dietrich 19 Sethemann, Agatha 20 607 5397035 married 1929 Alexejewka
Toews, Julius 23 Jung, Helena 24 607 5397035 married 1936 Alexejewka
Weissenborn, Heinrich 27 Geiger, Barbara 21 607 5397035 married 1913 Kujbesch/groom 1st marr
Zaengler, Wilhelm 17 Jauchmann, Susanna 17 607 5397035 married 1899 Belenjkoje Sowchos "Lyssa Gora"
Zaengler, Wilhelm 22 Deikuhn, Dunja 23 607 5397035 married 1936 Belenjkoje Sowchos "Lyssa Gora"
Zibulsky, Gustav 23 Tschirchkowitsch, Anastanja 18 607 5397033 married 1916 Otradnoje/groom 1st wife
Zibulsky, Gustav 49 Gawisch, Anastanja 48 607 5397033 married 1936 Otradnoje/groom 2nd wife
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Marus?, Grigorij 20 Braun, Susanna 20 607 5397034 married 1939 Pechotinskij
Harder, Jakob 29 Buhenok, Lydia 25 607 5397036 married 1936 Rasumowka
Zaengler, Wilhelm 22 Deikuhn, Dunja 23 607 5397035 married 1936 Belenjkoje Sowchos "Lyssa Gora"
Engel, Heinrich 27 Engel, Matrena nee? 20 607 5397035 married 1937 Belenjkoje
Ledig, Nicolai 20 Galadny, Wassilissa 24 607 5397033 married 1934 Priwoljnoje
Krause, Philipp 24 Galko, Anastanja 17 607 5397036 married 1924 Rasumowka
Zibulsky, Gustav 49 Gawisch, Anastanja 48 607 5397033 married 1936 Otradnoje/groom 2nd wife
Golowanj, Konstantin 52 Geiger, Barbara 48 607 5397035 married 1939 Kujbesch/groom 3rd marr
Ossowsky, Ilja 36 Geiger, Barbara 38 607 5397035 married 1929 Kujbesch/groom 2nd marr
Weissenborn, Heinrich 27 Geiger, Barbara 21 607 5397035 married 1913 Kujbesch/groom 1st marr
Kampen, Wilhelm 26 Grebenjuk, Maria 23 607 5397034 married 1937 Belenjkoje
Harder, Jakob 23 Harder, Maria 18 607 5397036 married 1930 Rasumowka/groom 1st wife
Ollenburger, Heinrich 26 Hermann, Ida 22 607 5397034 married 1910 Belenjkoje
Zaengler, Wilhelm 17 Jauchmann, Susanna 17 607 5397035 married 1899 Belenjkoje Sowchos "Lyssa Gora"
Toews, Julius 23 Jung, Helena 24 607 5397035 married 1936 Alexejewka
Kuelsen, Isaak 22 Klassen, Katharina 24 607 5397034 married 1891 Dom Invalido "Lukaschweka"
Gaedel, Berthold 24 Kotow, Jewdokija 20 607 5397034 married 1908 Belenjkoje
Isaak, Valentin 26 Kowalewskaja, Pruskonja 18 607 5397034 married 1939 Iwangorod
Franz, Heinrich 24 Kraemer, Elisabeth 19 607 5397035 married 1926 Portmaschewa
Kuels, Benjamin 22 Kuhn, Katharina 20 607 5397035 married 1921 Belenjkoje Sowchos
Letschewsky, Peter 19 Makarenko, Warwara 19 607 5397034 married 1919 Marjewka
Kuhn, Wilhelm 33 Martens, Helene 21 607 5397034 married 1930 Belenjkoje
Leiter, Timotheus 25 Martinenko, Maria 23 607 5397033 married 1938 Otradnoje
Kowalj, Nicolai 23 Mensel, Anna 22 607 5397036 married 1910 Rasumowka
Smoljak, Paul 23 Mensel, Anna 18 607 5397036 married 1920 Rasumowka
Thiessen, Johann 30 Meschtschan, Anastanja 20 607 5397033 married 1918 Priwoljnoje
Gelhorn, Johann 25 Mueller, Katharina 21 607 5397034 married 1904 Belenjkoje/groom 1st marr 
Kuhn, Benjamin 51 Mueller, Katharina 48 607 5397034 married 1930 Belenjkoje/groom 2nd marr
Polanik, Johann 27 Ott, Melitta 27 607 5397033 married 1933 Otradnoje
Martens, Alexander 19 Owtscharenko, Nastja 21 607 5397033 married 1939 Bucharowka
Rinus, Peter 19 Panomarenko, Tatjana 17 607 5397034 married 1926 Marjewka
Nemtschenko, Peter 25 Rad, Lydia 23 607 5397034 married 1935 Wesselnje
Klause, Ludwig 28 Reck, Hulda 16 607 5397035 married 1919 Belenjkoje Sowchos "Lyssa Gora"
Banmann, Peter 22 Sawatzky, Anna 22 607 5397036 married 1922 Rasumowka
Toews, Dietrich 19 Sethemann, Agatha 20 607 5397035 married 1929 Alexejewka
Peters, Otto 27 Slesim, Katharina 21 607 5397033 married 1940 Augustinowka
Bopp, Peter 25 Tropmann, Rosalie 23 607 5397035 married 1912 Belenjkoje Sowchos
Ollenburger, Oskar 27 Trotzenko, Raihsa 18 607 5397035 married 1942 Belenjkoje
Esser, Philipp 21 Tschelatko, Afrossinje 23 607 5397035 married 1929 Belenjkoje Sowchos "Lyssa Gora"
Zibulsky, Gustav 23 Tschirchkowitsch, Anastanja 18 607 5397033 married 1916 Otradnoje/groom 1st wife
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Rempel, Peter 22 Wall, Elisabeth 27 607 5397036 married 1927 Rasumowka
Reimer, Aron 35 Warkentin, Anna 28 607 5397035 married 1918 Belenjkoje Sowchos
Birkle, Paul 25 Weber, Olga 21 607 5397034 married 1895 Dom Invalido "Lukaschweka"
Ollenburger, Robert 29 Weremejaka, Nina 18 607 5397034 married 1940 Marjewka
Borow, Otto 20 Zech, Anna 18 607 5397034 married 1930 Belenjkoje
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